Field Captain AM Round : Lord Michael Byrnes

RESULTS OF WESTERN ROUND [AM]

Gentlemen:-
Name
15! Neil Bancroft
2" Bryan Moore
3 Stephen Wakely
4t"  David Jacques
5th Jason Gardiner
6"  Peter Fleet
7" Robert Lambord
8" Dave Burry
9" James Coventry
Carl Edwards

Ladies

' Penny Crane
2" Angela Bolt
3 Kay Burry
4™ Jacqui Wakely
5" Chrissie Gransby

Club

Torquay Co. of Archers
Torquay Co.of Archers
Plymouth Archers
Kyrton Archers
Bowmen of the Tors
Bowmen of the Tors
Plymouth Archers
Plymouth Archers
Plymouth Archers
Bowmen of the Tors

Bowmen of the Tors
Torquay Co. of Archers
Plymouth Archers
Plymouth Archers
Kyrton Archers

Junior Ladies - SHORT JUNIOR WESTERN

1st

Heidi Wakeley

Plymouth Archers

Junior Gentlemen-JUNIOR WESTERN

1st

AGINCOURT SHOOT

Harry Wakeley

KINGS REGIMENT
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King’s Captain
King’s Adjutant
King's Squire
King’s Escort
King’s Escort
King’s Escort
Kings Escort
King’s Escort
King’s Escort

10th King’s Escort

11th

King’s Escort

KING’S CONSORT
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King’s Champion
King’s Consort
Lady in Waiting
Maid to King’'s Consort
Maid to King’s Consort
Maid to King’s Consort
Maid to King’s Consort
Maid to King’'s Consort

Plymouth Archers

Lieutenant Dave Burry

Yeoman Lt. Harry Wakeley

BOWMEN OF THE TORS LONGBOW SHOOT

Held on Sunday 17® April 2011 St.George’s Day Shoot

H Score G

84 418
74 342
67 263
48 228
55 227
54 224
41 181
30 137
12 32

Nw—\wojw\‘w

Did not shoot

64 278
38 182
26 110
30 106
28 92

AN o o

75 417 14

71 333

Yeoman Subaltern Steve Wakely
Yeoman Staff Sergeant Bryan Moore
Yeoman Bancroft of Kerswell

Yeoman David Jaques
Yeoman Allen Blight

Yeoman Robert Lambord

Yeoman Andy Parkinson
Kings Artist Peter Fleet
Yeoman Jim Coventry

Lady Penelope Crane
Lady Jacqui Wakeley
Lady Penelope Crane
Mistress Kay Burry
Mistress Angela Bolt
Mistress Heidi Wakeley

Mistress Marcia Coventry
Mistress Chrissie Gransby

5

194

166

160
87
79
73
71
66
54
46
26

64
108
64
33
40
28
28
14

King’s Herald PM Round : Lord Michael Byrnes Emeritas

Award
Trehane Cup/Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal
Bronze Medal

Trehane Cup/Medal
Silver Medal
Bronze Medal

Gold Medal/Plaque

Gold Medal/Plaque

Kings Gold Cup/Campaign Medal
Campaign Medal

Campaign Medal

@mpaign Medal

King’s Champion Shield/Medal
King’s Gold Cup/Campaign Medal
Consort’'s Campaign Medal
Consort’'s Campaign Medal

14h
10h

First of all thanks to our AM Field Captain, Michael, and for his other role as King’s Herald in the PM.We hope you all
enjoyed your day, and that you will spread the word for next year. Thank you to everyone for supporting the shoot, Peter
Fleet for the fantastic “renewed” French Army Targets [sorry they now have holes in them!] and thanks to our field
stalwarts who set the field up on Saturday afternoon, and for everyone who helped clear the field away at the end of
yesterday. We hope to see all of you in a more modern battle on Sunday May 15™ 20111,



